
 

Early Childhood Registrar Telephone Number Email Address 

Barfield Early Childhood Kelsey Winkler  636.561.5757, Ext. 19221 kelseywinkler@wsdr4.org 

 

Elementary Schools Registrar Telephone Number Email Address   

Boone Trail Elementary Shelley McMillen 636.327.3830, Ext. 42221 shelleymcmillen@wsdr4.org 

Crossroads Elementary Amy Schnell 636.625.4537, Ext. 44221  amyschnell@wsdr4.org 

Discovery Ridge Elementary Jessica Carpenter 636.561.2354, Ext. 48221 jessicacarpenter@wsdr4.org 

Duello Elementary Heather Williams 636.327.6050, Ext. 47221 heatherwilliams@wsdr4.org 

Green Tree Elementary Stephanie Hysong 636.625.5600, Ext. 43221 stephaniehysong@wsdr4.org 

Heritage Primary (K-2) Kelly Hume 636.327.3846, Ext. 40221 raquelehume@wsdr4.org 

Heritage Intermediate (3-6) Stephanie LaPorte 636.327.3839, Ext. 41221 stephanielaporte@wsdr4.org 

Journey Elementary School  Mandy Meyer 636.445.5190, Ext. 52221 mandymeyer@wsdr4.org 

Lakeview Elementary Kelly Hickman 636.332.2923, Ext. 49221 kellyhickman@wsdr4.org 

Peine Ridge Elementary Patty Force 636.327.5110, Ext. 46221 patriciaforce@wsdr4.org 

Prairie View Elementary Kristine Evans 636.625.2494, Ext. 45221 kristineevans@wsdr4.org 

Stone Creek Elementary Jennifer Treatman 636.887.3898, Ext. 51222 jennifertreatman@wsdr4.org 

Wabash Elementary Melissa Steffan 636.887.3884, Ext. 50221 melissasteffan@wsdr4.org 

 

Middle Schools Registrar Telephone Number Email Address 

Frontier Middle Jennifer Smith 636.625.1026, Ext. 33241 jennifersmith@wsdr4.org 

North Point Middle Aimee Rhodes 636-445-5212, Ext. 34246 aimeerhodes@wsdr4.org 

Wentzville South Middle Marilyn Doering 636.327.3928, Ext. 32246 marilyndoering@wsdr4.org 

Wentzville Middle Kristin Nicotra 636.327.3815, Ext. 31246 kristinnicotra@wsdr4.org 

High Schools Registrar Telephone Number Email Address 

Holt High  Doreen VanHooser 636.327.3876, Ext. 26246 doreenvanhooser@wsdr4.org 

Liberty High  Erica Meintz 636.561.0075, Ext. 28246 ericameintz@wsdr4.org 

North Point High Kellie Shumaker 636.445.5344, Ext. 29222 kellieshumaker@wsdr4.org 

Timberland High Molly Martin 636.327.3988, Ext. 27246 mollymartin@wsdr4.org 
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